
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

Masters Examinations
2022/2023

Individual Research
MCS 3203

3

25 September 2025

# Index No. Result

194404721 B

224401022 C+

224401353 B

224403214 NC

224405185 D

224406316 A-
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